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CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %
U.C.C. ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )
CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.1 uf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 3.3 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
CHIP  CAPACITOR

U.C.C. ( TW )

0.1 uf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
3.3 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.1 uf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
U.C.C. ( TW )CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %
U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )

CHIP  RESISTOR   2.7K ohm  0805  +,- 5%

U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   1.5K ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   750 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   30 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   0 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   30 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   30 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   30 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )

YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   12 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   8.2 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   300 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   51 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   300 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   30 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )

YAGO ( TW )
CHIP  RESISTOR   620 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )

1.5K ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )CHIP  RESISTOR   

CHIP  RESISTOR   0 ohm  0805  +,- 5% YAGO ( TW )
YAGO ( TW )

DESCRIPTION

CHIP  RESISTOR   0 ohm  0805  +,- 5%

CHIP  RESISTOR   0 ohm  0805  +,- 5%

CLASSIFICATION
CHIP  RESISTOR   150 ohm  0805  +,- 5%
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NOTE

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR
CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

SUPPLIER
YAGO ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )
U.C.C. ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )
U.C.C. ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )CHIP  CAPACITOR

CHIP  CAPACITOR

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 %



ITEM
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
C27
C28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33
C34
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6

DUP1
DUP2
DUP3
DUP4
CBC1
CBC2

CON1
CON2

J1
J2

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

雙FME線 RG-174U或RG-58 眾大 ( TW ) 依客戶需求二選一

雪茄頭 續茂 ( TW )
PCB CB127-04 YUAN-GUANG ( TW )

多蕊線 4.3cm
鍍鎳接頭 F1510

DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER NOTE

早安 ( TW )

22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

BL - B2134  ( GREEN ) 

ㄇ型跳線 3.5X10X3.5

U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.1 uf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

SELF-COLOR  LED 
鍍鎳接頭 F1510

盈特 ( TW )
盈特 ( TW )

22 nH  1008  +,- 20 % 耕興 ( TW )

耕興 ( TW )
耕興 ( TW )

100 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  INDUCTANCE
CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 % 耕興 ( TW )
CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %
CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR
CHIP  CAPACITOR

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

ELEC.  CAPACITOR 100 uf / 25 V   +,- 20 % Su'scon ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )

U.C.C. ( TW )

SLIDE SWITCH SSB-12F20-G4-BS  ( 3PIN ) 明雪 ( TW )
DC POWER JACK TK18-001 ( 2*13.7mm ) 東騰 ( TW )
CORSS BAND COUPLER PN LFD31859MDP1A009 MURATA ( JPN )

TDPF-836E-13

CORSS BAND COUPLER PN LFD31859MDP1A009
DUPLEXER TDPH-1880L-13

DC / DC  REGULATOR L78S05CV 駿燿 ( TW )

正恭 ( JAN )
DUPLEXER TDPH-1880L-13 正恭 ( JAN )
DUPLEXER TDPF-836E-13
DUPLEXER 

LOW  NOISE  AMPLIFIER AG203-86 RICHARDSON (USA)
RICHARDSON (USA)
聚興 ( TW )

正恭 ( JAN )

POWER AMPLIFIER RF3108
LOW  NOISE  AMPLIFIER AG203-86

RICHARDSON (USA)
LOW  NOISE  AMPLIFIER AG203-86 RICHARDSON (USA)
LOW  NOISE  AMPLIFIER AG203-86

22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %
CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %

CHIP  INDUCTANCE

CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
CHIP  CAPACITOR 1.5 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %

CHIP  CAPACITOR 22 pf  0805  +,- 10 %
CLASSIFICATION

01
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CHIP  CAPACITOR 0.75 pf  0805  +,- 10 % U.C.C. ( TW )
U.C.C. ( TW )

耕興 ( TW )

耕興 ( TW )
耕興 ( TW )

耕興 ( TW )

正恭 ( JAN )

MURATA ( JPN )

CHIP  INDUCTANCE 22 nH  1008  +,- 20 %
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OBATION UNDERTAKER

BILL    OF    MATERIAL    【 CB-127 (  MECHANIC ) 】
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CLASSIFICATION DESCRIPTION USE QUANTITY (EA) SUPPLIER

承板    (CB-127-M02) 96.7x63.7x2 mm 1
鋁擠殼  (CB-127-M01) 96.4x26.4x97.5 mm 1

孜展

濱中

面板/前 (CB-127-M03) 73.4x23.9x1 mm 1

5

面板/後 (CB-127-M04) 73.4x23.9x1 mm 1

M3 * 5

2
螺絲  ( Screw ) 1 濱中

濱中
M3 * 6

螺絲  ( Screw ) M3 * 13
8 濱中

濱中
螺絲  ( Screw ) M2.6*6粗牙

螺帽 M3螺帽

孜展
孜展
孜展

螺絲  ( Screw )

NOTE

2 濱中
彈簧華司  ( Washer ) M3 ( S/W ) 10

銘板 (CB-127-M05) 97.2x10.5x1 mm 1 孜展


